
EVENTS 2, 4, 11, 12, 14 & MZ

RACE 14

291
01:49.530293

-

Marshall OSBORNE

Doug EDMONDSON ©
ROW

7

297
01:29.630216

01:31.330192
01:35.210

Samuel PAGE

Russell HYNAM

Ken WRIGHTROW

6

79
01:26.600295

01:28.79053
01:29.590

Carl COOMBS

Charles OLLIS

Phil BETTYROW

5

96
01:24.890231

01:25.440150
01:26.450

Andrew MOULDEN

Philip SMITH

Robert DUESBURYROW

4

233
01:21.99024

01:22.660164
01:23.510

Tom SNOW

Joao QUINTANEIRO

David BRASIERROW

3

4
01:18.830248

01:21.030118
01:21.540

Ian HENSHAW

Andrew PIGGOTT

Charlie OLLISROW

2

174
01:14.230374

01:16.90033
01:17.370

Jamie O'BRIEN

Shelley PIKE ©

Mike POWELLROW

1

POLE

20 SECOND HOLD FOR 293 (Position 20)
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